
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

CHASE Local Unit Fund- Checking 100,580.64
Providence Sacred Heart (SACRD) 100,580.64

Check 10/04/2022 21538 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 100,554.76
Check 10/04/2022 21539 Alyssa Boldt Membership Promotion -400.00 100,154.76
Check 10/11/2022 21544 Spokane Alliance Labor Council Dues -800.00 99,354.76
Deposit 10/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 83.86 99,438.62
Check 11/04/2022 21563 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 99,412.74
Deposit 11/29/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,566.32 106,979.06
Deposit 11/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 106.52 107,085.58
Check 12/06/2022 21568 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 107,059.70
Check 12/13/2022 21573 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -48.84 107,010.86
Check 12/13/2022 21574 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -48.84 106,962.02
Check 12/13/2022 21580 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -49.72 106,912.30
Check 12/13/2022 21581 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -48.84 106,863.46
Check 12/13/2022 21599 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -48.84 106,814.62
Check 12/13/2022 21600 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -61.56 106,753.06
Deposit 12/30/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,791.90 110,544.96
Deposit 12/31/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 52.68 110,597.64
Check 01/03/2023 21605 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 110,571.76
Check 01/13/2023 21615 Max Storage LU Storage Rental -1,008.00 109,563.76
Check 01/13/2023 21616 Washington State Nurses Assn Telephone & Ans Service -347.64 109,216.12
Check 01/24/2023 21621 Spokane Regional Labor Council Labor Council Dues -2,730.00 106,486.12
Check 01/24/2023 21623 Alyssa Boldt Negotiating Team Expenses -206.10 106,280.02
Check 01/27/2023 21625 Allison Raasina Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 104,530.02
Check 01/27/2023 21626 Kelsey South Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 102,780.02
Check 01/27/2023 21627 Kaila Phillips Stipend- Negotiations -1,250.00 101,530.02
Check 01/27/2023 21628 Jennifer Haines Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 99,780.02
Check 01/27/2023 21629 Allesondra Machorro Negotiating Team Expenses -1,750.00 98,030.02
Check 01/27/2023 21630 Jessica Lewellen Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 96,280.02
Check 01/27/2023 21640 Rian Williams Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 94,530.02
Check 01/27/2023 21641 Wendy McNairy Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 92,780.02
Check 01/27/2023 21642 Alyssa Boldt Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 91,030.02
Check 01/27/2023 21658 Clinton Wallace Stipend- Negotiations -1,750.00 89,280.02
Check 01/27/2023 21659 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -63.84 89,216.18
Check 01/27/2023 21660 Rian Williams Contract Negotiations -3,682.83 85,533.35
Check 01/27/2023 21661 Cynthia Escamilla Patterson Negotiating Team Expenses -1,000.00 84,533.35
Deposit 01/30/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 28.83 84,562.18
Deposit 01/31/2023 Deposit January 2023 Dues 4.64 84,566.82
Check 02/03/2023 21663 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 84,540.94
Check 02/21/2023 21683 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -49.28 84,491.66
Check 02/21/2023 21684 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -50.16 84,441.50
Check 02/21/2023 21689 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -54.72 84,386.78
Check 02/24/2023 21694 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -54.72 84,332.06
Check 02/24/2023 21695 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -52.80 84,279.26
Deposit 02/27/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,640.49 91,919.75
Deposit 02/28/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 107.42 92,027.17
Check 03/03/2023 21700 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 92,001.29
Check 03/03/2023 21701 Jennifer Britton Leg Day / Advocacy Day -400.00 91,601.29
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Check 03/07/2023 21703 Rian Williams Contract Negotiations -6,526.36 85,074.93
Check 03/17/2023 21708 Lawton Printing Other -2,346.77 82,728.16
Check 03/17/2023 21709 Washington State Nurses Assn Reimburse Postage   (WSNA) -52.80 82,675.36
Deposit 03/30/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,001.49 86,676.85
Deposit 03/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 54.82 86,731.67
Check 04/04/2023 21739 Clinton Wallace Supplies/Copies/Postage -88.00 86,643.67
Check 04/04/2023 21740 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 86,617.79
Check 04/18/2023 21768 Rian Williams -SPLIT- -10,439.98 76,177.81
Deposit 04/29/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 118.82 76,296.63
Check 05/02/2023 21783 Alyssa Boldt Other -52.51 76,244.12
Check 05/09/2023 21798 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 76,218.24
Check 05/30/2023 21830 Jennifer Haines Other -72.35 76,145.89
Check 05/30/2023 21831 Rian Williams Other -474.91 75,670.98
Check 05/30/2023 21852 Jessica Lewellen WSNA Convention -243.83 75,427.15
Check 05/30/2023 21853 Jennifer Radke WSNA Convention -950.29 74,476.86
Check 05/30/2023 21854 Kathleen Thompson WSNA Convention -885.39 73,591.47
Check 05/30/2023 21855 Jessica Sanker WSNA Convention -836.49 72,754.98
Deposit 05/30/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,033.12 76,788.10
Deposit 05/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 57.23 76,845.33
Check 06/09/2023 21877 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 76,819.45
Check 07/07/2023 21949 Intelliverse Telephone & Ans Service -25.88 76,793.57
Check 07/14/2023 21962 Abracadabra Other -1,464.33 75,329.24
Check 07/14/2023 21963 Frank Doolittle Other -2,593.05 72,736.19

Total Providence Sacred Heart (SACRD) -27,844.45 72,736.19

Total CHASE Local Unit Fund- Checking -27,844.45 72,736.19

TOTAL -27,844.45 72,736.19
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